

4F/21-3-21
169/2610-21
258/11-3-22

914926=00
1944217=00
→ 105 - 2103759=00

Nawaz Shariq
Agreement No - 121 - SBD - 2020-21

Sold to Paschim Jharkhand

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

(MIMY57-35)

Passer DIVISION

Kadwa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book 1537

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ white washing of parapet wall. of CD work and free drains					
Top	2	6.150	0.400		$= 4.92 \text{ m}^2$
Side	4	6.150	0.600		$= 14.76 \text{ "}$
Front	4	0.400	0.600		$= 0.96 \text{ "}$
					$= 20.64 \text{ m}^2$
					20.64
					16.52

1st year maintenance bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

⊕ Name of Work - Maint. of
of Road S015 to Paschim
Jola Ratanpur under Munsy/SC

Agency - Nawara Sharif

Agr. No. - 12/3BD/2020-21

Date of Work Order - 07.08.2020

Actual Date of Completion - 08.05.2021

vide page no - 49 to 51

① Restoration of Rain cut

29.11.21

@ Rs 386.14/m³

Rs 11240/-

Continuation

Attended

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi

2nd year Maint. Bill

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work —	Maint of Road				
	5015 to Paschim Jala				
	Ratanpura under MNHSY (Sc).				
Agency —	Nanaaz Sharif				
Aggr. NO. —	121 S.B.D/2020-21				
Date of Work Order —	07.08.2020				
Actual date of Completion —	06.08.2021				
Date of Entry —	05/08/2023				
	Revised Entry				
① Restoration of rain					
cut & repair soil —					

1 x	2.30 x	1.10 x	0.40 =	1.01 m ³
1 x	2.60 x	1.125 x	0.550 =	1.61 "
1 x	1.90 x	1.125 x	0.600 =	1.28 "
1 x	2.50 x	0.950 x	0.400 =	0.95 "
1 x	4.50 x	1.10 x	0.300 =	1.48 "
1 x	6.20 x	0.900 x	0.300 =	1.67 "
1 x	2.70 x	1.125 x	0.450 =	1.37 "
1 x	5.40 x	0.950 x	0.300 =	1.54 "
3 x	2.00 x	1.100 x	0.450 =	2.97 "
5 x	1.80 x	1.125 x	0.600 =	6.08 "
10 x	1.50 x	1.125 x	0.500 =	8.44 "
2 x	4.50 x	1.000 x	0.300 =	2.70 "
1 x	2.60 x	1.100 x	0.400 =	1.14 "
1 x	2.80 x	1.125 x	0.350 =	2.86 "

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7> (i) Cutting of branches of trees					
2.0 Nos					
@ Rs 100.74/each					Rs. 219.2
(ii) Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
7.0 Nos					
@ Rs 6.73/each					Rs. 47.1
(iii) white washing of parapet wall					
20.64 m ² incl. trees					
@ Rs 16.44/m ²					Rs. 340.2
(9) maint. of already planted trees					
70.0 Nos					
@ Rs 671.0/each					Rs. 46970.2
					Rs. 76515.2
Add 12% GST					Rs. 9182.2
Add 1% L.C.S					Rs. 765.2
					Rs. 86462.2
less 2-8 1/2% Below G					Rs. 2430.2
					Rs. 84032.2

Continuation

किसी भी प्रकार के साथ अनुमति दिया जा रहा है, किए गए अनुमानों को

Attested.

Executive Engineer
Municipal Works Department
Muz Division, Barsoi